

NOTICE MARSHALL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Marshall Economic Summit Leadership Conference
March 2, 2023
8:00 AM
Marshall Memorial City Hall
Performance Theater
110 E Houston St
Marshall, Texas

1. Notice of a Quorum Present Without Official Business or Consideration by the Marshall Economic Development Corporation Board of Directors

This notice is being posted to inform the public that a quorum of Marshall Economic Development Board members and staff will gather with other community leaders at 8:00 AM on Thursday, March 2, 2023, at Memorial City Hall for the Marshall Economic Summit Leadership Conference for plenary sessions provided by invited guest speakers. The event is part of the larger Marshall Economic Summit and is for purposes of providing information and economic development education. No official business or consideration by the board will be made.

POSTED: February 27, 2025; 8:00 AM; R. Harris